
CARE IS GROWTH

WE CARE
Because We Believe



Sanjar Pharma is a rapid growing ISO 9001:2015 OMS and GMP certified Indian
Pharmaceutical company based at Himmatnagar (Gujarat), is equipped with highly
sophisticated and advanced facilities. The facility is planned and designed to meet the
domestic as well as international demand both qualitatively and quantitatively. It is
dedicated in manufacturing of quality sterile pharmaceutical products.

ABOUT US

At Sanjar Pharma, Quality is a journey, not a goal. It Continuously sets higher
standards and feels passionate to achieve all that. Our expertise is in Liquid
Injections, Dry Injections, PFS Injections and Eye/Ear Drops. Our product ranges
across various segments like Anti-Bacterials, Anti-Malarials, Anti-Emetics, CNS
Drugs, etc.

Customer Care and Customer Satisfaction is only our motto. We believe in
providing affordable products with high quality through continuous technical
innovations and improvements to satisfy our customers. We believe in teamwork,
networking, continuous learning and development in our organization.

We value competence, merit and excellence in our people. We value honesty,
integrity and fairness in all our dealings. We value mutual trust, transparency,
openness and professionalism in our dealings.

We follow all the regulations and guidelines provided by GMP/WHO. We have
technologically advanced quality systems and well-trained and technically qualified
professionals to achieve our Mission and Vision.

HARSOLIA GROUP - An Existence of 238 years of Trust & Loyalty

This group of entrepreneurship came in to existence in 1778 in the firm name of “U. A. HARSOLIA” with grocery & grain
business having big mall at city known as “Kodiyawada” (Pal State) & “Kherwara” adjoining two big state Gujarat &
Rajasthan. Most of business made with Rajasthan kingdom. We also expanded to Real Estate business in Sabarkantha
district. An automobiles business begun in 1969 with spare parts & tyres of MUV, Tractors, & Trucks. As dealerships of well
known brand such as M & M Muv & Tractors, TATA passenger car, MUV, LCV, MCV, & HCV, Tafe tractors, TVS Auto,
Yamaha, and HONDA dealt with since 1983 to till date in North Gujarat destination such as Himatnagar, Mehsana, Palanpur,
Deesa, Kalol as well as Gandhinagar, Baroda, Godhara & SURAT.

Plant Production Capacity : (Per Shift / Per Day)

Ampoule 1 Lakhs

Vial (Powder) 1 Lakhs

Vial (Liquid) 1 Lakhs

Eye/Ear Drops 1 Lakhs

PFS Injections 50 Thousands

Dry Injections Liquid Injections

PFS injections Eye/Ear Drpos



To be a Global Pharma Innovator - a company that
continuously invents medicine. 
Driven by excellence in innovation and service to society. 
To be a part in Top 10 pharmaceutical companies in India. 
Achieve 3Es i.e. Make Ecological, Economical and Easy to
reach product. 

VISION 

MISSION

Create an innovative pharmaceuticals and provide best in
class products and services to make the world healthy and a  
better place to live on. Maximizing value for our stakeholders
and customers.

To invite Human Caliber for research and
development to boost innovation for
healthy society

OBJECTIVE VALUES
Innovation 
Excellence 
Respect for individual 
Care for Society

QUALITY POLICY

We build quality by Design (QbD). We are managing changes to prevent unintended consequences. 
We are committed for persistent quality improvements. 
Testing alone cannot be relied on to ensure product quality. 
We believe that quality is built into the product through process controls. 
We always think of the health of patients, as we are here to protect and promoting health of patients. 
We priorities quality concerns on the top, to make business decisions.



Sr no Name of Drug Strength

1   Inj. Hydrocortisone Sodium Succinate 100mg/250mg/500mg/1
gm Vial

2   Inj. Pantoprazole Sodium 40mg Vial

3   Inj. Omeprazole Sodium 40mg Vial

4   Inj. Vancomycin Hydrochloride 500mg/1gm Vial

5   Inj. Aciclovir Intravenous Infusion 250mg/500mg Vial

6   Inj. Methylprednisolone Sodium Succinate 40mg/80mg/100mg/
125mq/500mg/1gm Vial

7   Inj. Pralidoxime Chloride 500mg/1gm Vial

8   Inj.Chloramphenicol Sodium Succinate 1gm Vial

9   Inj.Thiopental Sodium 500mg/1gm Vial

10   Inj. Kanamycin 500mg/1gm Vial

11   Inj. Streptomycin Sulphate 750mg/1gm Vial

12   Inj. Artesunate 30mg/60mg/120mg Vial

13   Inj. Esomeprazole 40mg Vial

14   Inj. Rabeprazole 20mg Vial

15   Inj. Colistimethate Sodium TMIU/2MIU/3MIU Vial

16   Inj. Teicoplanin 400mg Vial

17   Inj. Fosfomycin 1gm Vial 

18   Inj.Clarithromycin for infusion BP 500mg Vial

DRY INJECTIONS



Sr no Name of Drug Strength

1 Inj. Noradrenaline Bitartrate 2mg/ml; 2ml Amp

2 Inj. Adrenaline 1mg/ml; 1ml Amp

3 Inj. Dobutamine Hydrochloride 50mg/ml; 5ml Amp

4 Inj. Dopamine Hydrochloride 40mg/ml; 5ml Amp

5 Inj. Atropine Sulphate 0.6mg/ml; 1ml Amp 
0.6mg/ml; 10ml Amp

6 Inj. Nitroglycerine 5mg/ml; 5ml/10ml Amp

Sr no Name of Drug Strength

1 Inj. Clindamycin 150mg/ml; 2ml/4ml Amp

2 Inj. Gentamicin 40mg/ml; 2ml Amp

3 Inj. Tobramycin Sulphate 40mg/ml; 2ml Vial

4 Inj. Amikacin
100mg/ml; 2ml; 2ml Vial 
250mg/ml; 2ml; 2ml Vial
500mg/ml; 2ml; 2ml Vial

Sr no Name of Drug Strength

1 Inj. Ketorlac 30mg/ml; 1ml/2ml Amp

2 Inj. Diclofenac Sodium 25mg/ml; 3ml Amp
75mg/ml; 1ml Amp

Sr no Name of Drug Strength

1 Inj. L-Ornithine L-Aspartate LOLA 5mg/10ml Amp

LIQUID INJECTIONS

Anlagesics; Anti-Inflammatory; Anti Pyretic Drugs

Drugs For Hepatic Disorders

Anti-Bacterials

Cardiovascular Drugs



Sr no Name of Drug Strength

1 Inj. Arteether 75mg/ml; 1ml/2ml Amp

2 Inj. Artemether
40mg/ml; 1ml/2ml Amp 
75mg/ml; 1ml/2ml Amp 
80mg/ml; 1ml/2ml Amp

3 Inj. Chloroquine Phosphate 40mg/ml; 2ml/5ml Amp  40mg/ml; 30ml Vial

4 Inj. Quinine Dihydrochloride 300mg/ml; 1ml/2ml Amp

Sr no Name of Drug Strength

1 Inj. Ranitidine Hydrochloride 25mg/ml; 2ml Amp
25mg/ml; 30ml Vial

2  Inj. Octreotide 50mcg/1ml; 1ml Amp
100mcg/1ml; 1ml Vial

3 Inj. Ondansetron 2mg/ml; 1ml/4ml/10ml Amp
2mg/ml; 30ml Vial

4 Inj. Metoclopramide 5mg/ml; 2ml Amp
5mg/ml; 10ml/30ml Vial

5 Inj. Hyoscine Butylbromide 20mg/ml; 1ml Amp

6 Inj. Diclomine Hydrochloride 10mg/ml; 2ml Amp

7 Inj. Drotaverine Hydrochloride 20mg/ml; 2ml Amp

Sr no Name of Drug Strength

1 Inj. N-Acetylcysteine 200mg/ml; 2ml Amp

Sr no Name of Drug Strength

1 Inj. Frusemide 10mg/ml; 2ml Amp
20mg/ml; 2ml Amp

Sr no Name of Drug Strength

1 Inj. Pralidoxime lodide 500mg/20ml; 20ml Amp

Anti-Malarials

Gastro-Intestinal

Mucolytics

Diuretics

Antidote to Poisoning



Sr no Name of Drug Strength

1 Inj. Folic Acid /Cyanocobalamine /
Nicotinamide

15mg / 500mcg /
200mg/ml;10ml Vial

2 Inj. Vitamin B1 / B2/ B3 / B5 / B6 100mg / Smg / 100mg /
10mg /10mg/1Oml; 10ml Vial

3 Inj. Vitamin B1 / B6 / B12 100mg / 200mg /
25000mcg / 3ml; 3ml Amp

Sr no Name of Drug Strength

1 Inj. Etamsylate 125mg/ml; 2ml Amp

2 Inj. Succinyl Choline Chloride 50mg/ml; 10ml Vial

3 Inj.Terlipressin 100mcg/ml; 10ml Vial

4 Inj. Netilmicin 100mcg/ml; 2ml Vial

5 Inj. Androlone Phenylpropionate 25mg/ml; 1ml Amp
50mg/mk; 1ml Amp

Sr no Name of Drug Strength

1 Inj. Tranexamic Acid 100mg/ml; 5ml Amp

2 Inj. Phytomenadione(Vitamin K) 1mg/0.5ml; 0.5ml Amp
10mg/ml; 1ml Amp

Sr no Name of Drug Strength

1 Inj. Lignocaine 1% 10.66mg/ml; 30 ml Vial

2 Inj. Lignocaine 2%
21.33mg/ml; 30 ml Vial
21.33mg/ml; 50 ml Vial

21.33mg/ml; 3.5 ml Amp

3 Inj. Lignocaine + Adrenaline
Lignocaine (1:80,000)

Lignocaine: 21.33mg/ml; 30 ml Vial
Adrenaline: 0.0225mg/m; 30 ml Vial

4 Inj. Lignocaine + Adrenaline
Lignocaine (1:2,00,000)

Lignocaine: 21.33mg/ml; 30 ml Vial
Adrenaline: 0.009mg/m; 30 ml Vial

Multivitamins

Others

Drugs For Control Bleeding

local Anaesthetics



Sr no Name of Drug Strength

1 Inj. Methylcoblamin

500mcg/ml; 1ml/2ml Amp
100mg / 200mg /

1000mcg/ml; 1ml/2ml Amp
1500mcg/ml; 1ml Amp
2500mcg/ml; 1ml Amp

2 Inj. Piracetam
200mg/ml; 5ml Amp
200mg/ml; 15ml Amp
200mg/ml; 60ml Vial

3 Inj. Phenytoin 50mg/ml; 2ml Amp

4 Inj. Citicoline 250mg/ml; 2ml/4ml Amp

5 Inj. Leveteracetam 100mg/ml; 5ml Vial

6 Inj. Fluphenanine decanoate 25mg/ml; 1ml Amp

Sr no Name of Drug Strength

1 Inj. Iron Sucrose 20mg/ml; 2.5m/ 5ml Amp

2 Inj. Iron Dextran 50mg/ml; 2ml Amp

3 Inj. Iron Sorbitol 75mg/1.5ml; 1.5ml

4
Inj. Ferric Carboxy-
maltose

100mg/2ml; 250mg/5ml;
750mg/15ml;500mg/1 Oml;

1000mg/20ml

Sr no Name of Drug Strength

1 Inj. Heparin Sodium 5000 IU/5ml; 5ml Vial
25000 IU/5ml; 5ml Vial

Sr no Name of Drug Strength

1 Inj. Triamcinolone Acetonide 40mg/ml; 1ml/2ml Amp
40mg/ml; 1Iml Vial

2  Inj. Methyl Prednisolone Acetate 40mg/ml; Iml/2ml Vial

3 Inj. Dexamethasone Sodium
Phosphate

4mg/ml; 2ml /30ml Vial

CNS Drugs

Iron Supplements

Anti-Coagulants

Steroids



EYE/EAR DROPS

Sr no Name of Drug Strength

1 Atropine Sulphate Eye Drops 0.5% & 1% w/v

2 Betamethasone Eye Drops 0.1% w/v

3 Bromfenacophtalmic Solution 0.09% w/v

4 Chloramphenicol Eye Drops 0.5% w/v

5 Chloramphenicol Ear Drops 5% w/v

6 Cipfloxacin Eye /Ear Drops 0.3% w/v

7 Gentamicin Eye /Ear Drops 0.3% w/v

8 Gentamicin & Dexamethasone Eye /Ear Drops Sodium Phosphate 0.1 % wv

9 Dexamethasone & Chloramphenicol Eye / Ear
Drops

Dexamethasone Sodium Phosphate 0.05 %
w/v + Chloramphenicol 0.1% w/v

10 Dexamethasone & Neomycin Eye /Ear Drops Dexamethasone Sodium Phosphate 0.1 %
w/v + Neomycin Sulphate 0.5% w/v

11 Diclofenac Sodium Eye Drops 0.1% w/v

12 Dexamethasone Sodium Phosphate 0.01% w/v

13 Gatifloxacin Eye Drops 0.3% w/v

14 Betamethasone & Neomycin Eye/Ear Drops Betamethasone 0.1% w/v +
Neomycin Sulphate 0.5% wv

15 Ofloxacin Eye /Ear Drops 0.3% w/v

16 Ofloxacin & Dexamethasone Eye /Ear Drops
Ofloxacin 0.3% w/v + Dexamethasone

Sodium Phosphate 0.1 % w/v

17 Latanoprost Eye Drops 50mcg

18 Tobramycin Eye Drops 0.3% w/v

19 Tobramycin & Dexamethasone Eye Drops
Tobramycin 0.3% w/v+ Dexamethasone

Sodium Phosphate 0.1 % w/v

20 Gatifloxacin & Dexamethasone Eye Drops
Gatifloxacin 0.3% w/v + Dexamethasone

Phosphate 0.1% w/v



Sr no Name of Drug Strength

21 Moxifloxacin & Dexamethasone Eye Drops Moxifloxacin 5mg + Dexamethasone
Phosphatel 1mg

22 Moxifloxacin Hydrochloride Eye Drops 5mg/ml

23 Moxifloxacin & Ketorolac Tromethamine Eye
Drops

Moxifloxacin 5mg + Ketorolac
Tromethamine 5mg

24 Olopatadine Hydrochloride Eye Drops 1mg/ml & 2mg/ml

25 Carboxy Methyl Cellulose Sodium &
Glycerine Eye Drops

Glycerin 1% w/v + Carboxy Methyl
Cellulose Sodium 0.3% w/v

26 Carboxy Methyl Cellulose Sodium Eye Drops Glycerin 0.5% w/v + Carboxy Methyl
Cellulose Sodium 0.5% w/v

27 Cyclosporine Eye Drops 0.05% w/v

28 Polyethylene Glycol 400 & Propelene Polyethylene Glycol 0.4% +

29 Glycol Eye Drops
Latanoprost & Timolol Eye Drops

Propelene Glycol 0.3%
Latanoprost 50mcg + Timolo 5mg

30 Ketorolac Thromethamine &
Ofloxacin Eye Drops

Ketorolac Tromethan 10/12
Ofloxacin 3mg/ml

Sr no Name of Drug Strength

1 Enoxaparin 20mg/40mg/60mg/80mg

2 Sodium Hyaluronate 0.8% w/v /1% w/v/ 1.5% w/v

PFS INJECTIONS



DRY INJECTIONS

LIQUID INJECTIONS

EYE/EAR DROPS



m.azaz@sanjarpharma.com

(B.Pharm.,M.Pharm.,Ph.D., PGJMC)

DR.M.K.MODASIYA 

+919033499908

mkmodasiya@sanjarpharm.com

( B.pharm , M.pharm)

M.AZAZ MUKDIWALA

+919033368489

(B.B.M.)

SHAHIDHUSAIN HARSOLIA

+919825049782

info@sanjarpharma.com

Survey No. 622/2/1/4, Dedhrota, Himatnagar-

Vijapur Highway, Sabarkantha, Gujarat - INDIA

+02772-245249

Only for “WhatsApp Massages” not for call: +916352986603.

FOR SALE / MARKETING FOR PROCUREMENT /

MANUFACTURING

FOR FINANCE


